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Result

Maharshi Dayanand University, Rohtak

**The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC.

Instructions:

1- Enter your complete "Registration No" and "Roll Number" for searching.

Reg. No.:

Student

Name:
Sem/Part:

Course Name:

Subject
Details

2101 :
2102 :
2103 :
2105 :
2115 :
2117 :
2118 :
2119:

2120 :

Result: PASS

Total :-

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK
(A State University established under Haryana Act No. XXV of
1975)

Result

Student Details

1916670061 Roll No.: 9326695
RIDDHIMA SETH Father Name: VIPIN SETH
1 (DEC - 2020) College Code: R687

(BED2-REG)
Obtained Marks Details
Theory Theory Theory Sessional | Practical Practical
Marks1 Marks2 Marks3 Marks Marks Sessional
060 015
060 015
060 015
060 015
056 014
045
041
041
040

result will be finalized accordingly.

result.mdurtk.in/postexam/result.aspx

Total

075

075

075

075

070

045

041

041

040

537

NOTE: In R.L.A./R.L.E. cases (Result Late due to non-receipt/non-eligibility of awards) the student
concerned should submit details viz: name of examination center, date of examination, name of subject
(where A.W. has been indicated) along with a copy of the downloaded resuilt to the concerned Result
Branch within 10 days positively, failing which he/she will be treated ‘Absent’ in the said paper and the
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