# Result

\*\*The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC.

#### **Instructions:**

Student

1- Enter your complete "Registration No" and "Roll Number" for searching.



### MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK

(A State University established under Haryana Act No. XXV of 1975)

Result

Date of result declaration:14/12/2020

## **Student Details**

9326695

**Reg. No.:** 1916670061 **Roll No.:** 

RIDDHIMA SETH Father Name: VIPIN SETH

Name: Sem/Part: 1 (DEC - 2020) College Code: R687

Course Name: BACHELOR OF EDUCATION College Name:

(BED2-REG)

## **Obtained Marks Details**

Subject Details	Theory Marks1	Theory Marks2	Theory Marks3	Sessional Marks	Practical Marks	Practical Sessional	Total
2101 :	060			015			075
2102 :	060			015			075
2103 :	060			015			075
2105 :	060			015			075
2115 :	056			014			070
2117 :					045		045
2118 :					041		041
2119 :					041		041
2120 :					040		040
Total :-							537

**Result: PASS** 

NOTE: In R.L.A./R.L.E. cases (Result Late due to non-receipt/non-eligibility of awards) the student concerned should submit details viz: name of examination center, date of examination, name of subject (where A.W. has been indicated) along with a copy of the downloaded result to the concerned Result Branch within 10 days positively, failing which he/she will be treated 'Absent' in the said paper and the result will be finalized accordingly.